
TERM REPORT 

DATE

FUNDING 

METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 

METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start Time End Time Start Date End Date MULT 

PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 

FILL RATE

CENSUS 

FILL RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH / 

FTEF

FTES / 

FTEF

2016SP 2/16/2016 ID L50 L5012 DRAMA 015 0074 72 GOFF ONLINE 1/25/2016 5/13/2016 J. Perry 54 45 34 34 76% 76% 104.914 3.40 0.200 524.6 17.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 I L50 L5012 DRAMA 015 0078 72 GOFF ONLINE 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 J. Perry 54 45 36 37 80% 82% 111.000 3.70 0.200 555.0 18.50

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 015 1002 02 W LCC3 365 3:30PM 6:20PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 B. Norris 54 45 44 44 98% 98% 132.000 4.40 0.200 660.0 22.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W B50 B5012 DRAMA 015 9520 02 W LBRT 12 11:00AM 1:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 B. Norris 54 45 36 36 80% 80% 108.000 3.60 0.200 540.0 18.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W B50 B5012 DRAMA 015 9641 02 T LBRT 3 7:00PM 9:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 T. Ivory 54 45 46 47 102% 104% 141.000 4.70 0.200 705.0 23.50

2016SP 2/16/2016 D L50 L5012 DRAMA 016 0306 02

02

MF

W

LOFF

LOFF

PHS

PHS

1:00PM

12:15PM

2:00PM

1:15PM

1/25/2016 5/18/2016 N. Garcia 54 90 70 70 78% 78% 216.000 7.20 0.400 540.0 18.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 016 0307 02 TTH LCC3 322 9:30AM 10:50AM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 T. Ivory 57.6 45 47 47 104% 104% 150.400 5.01 0.200 752.0 25.07

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 016 0308 02 TTH LCC1 114 12:30PM 1:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 T. Blau 57.6 45 44 45 98% 100% 144.000 4.80 0.200 720.0 24.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 ID L50 L5012 DRAMA 016 0309 72 GOFF ONLINE 2/8/2016 5/27/2016 H. Carbajal 54 45 37 37 82% 82% 114.171 3.70 0.200 570.9 18.50

2016SP 2/16/2016 W B50 B5012 DRAMA 016 9512 02 M LBRT 12 4:00PM 6:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 S. O'Neil 54 45 40 40 89% 89% 120.000 4.00 0.200 600.0 20.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 020 0352 02

04

MW

MW

LCC3

LCC3

322

322

10:00AM

10:50AM

10:50AM

12:20PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 J. Nicolaus 93.6 45 23 23 51% 51% 119.600 3.99 0.283 422.2 14.07

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 021 0591 02

04

TTH

TTH

LCC3

LCC3

322

322

4:00PM

4:50PM

4:50PM

6:20PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 N. Garcia 93.6 45 23 24 51% 53% 124.800 4.16 0.283 440.5 14.68

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 023 0010 02

04

MW

MW

LCC3

LCC3

322

322

12:30PM

1:20PM

1:20PM

2:50PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 J. Nicolaus 93.6 45 24 24 53% 53% 124.800 4.16 0.283 440.5 14.68

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 030 0075 02 W LCC2 221 3:30PM 6:20PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 S. O'Neil 54 45 37 37 82% 82% 111.000 3.70 0.200 555.0 18.50

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 030 0076 02 M LCC3 336 7:00PM 9:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 S. O'Neil 54 45 44 44 98% 98% 132.000 4.40 0.200 660.0 22.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 ID L50 L5012 DRAMA 030 0077 72 GOFF ONLINE 1/25/2016 5/13/2016 J. Perry 54 45 43 43 96% 96% 132.686 4.30 0.200 663.4 21.50

2016SP 2/16/2016 I L50 L5012 DRAMA 030 0081 72 GOFF ONLINE 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 H. Carbajal 54 45 41 41 91% 91% 123.000 4.10 0.200 615.0 20.50

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 050 0067 04

LABAR

MW LCC3 322 5:00PM 8:20PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 MULT 

PRIMARY

N. Garcia 162 45 9 9 20% 20% 81.000 2.70 0.300 270.0 9.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 040 1003 02

04

MW

MW

LCC3

LCC3

322

322

5:00PM

5:25PM

5:25PM

8:20PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 Secondary N. Garcia 126 45 0 0 0% 0% 0.000 0.00 0.217 0.0 0.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 052 0068 02

04

LABAR

TTH

TTH

LCC3

LCC3

322

322

11:00AM

11:25AM

11:25AM

12:50PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 N. Garcia 126 45 31 32 69% 71% 224.000 7.47 0.367 610.9 20.36

2016SP 2/16/2016 ILW L50 L5012 DRAMA 070 0061 72

72L

GOFF

GOFF

ONLINE

ONLINE

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 J. Perry 90 45 33 34 73% 76% 170.000 5.67 0.300 566.7 18.89

2016SP 2/16/2016 ID L50 L5012 DRAMA 098 0079 40 2/1/2016 5/27/2016 N. Garcia 36 10 1 1 10% 10% 2.057 0.07 0.003 685.7 22.22

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L50 L5012 DRAMA 913 0040 04 TTH LCC3 322 1:00PM 3:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 N. Garcia 108 45 21 21 47% 47% 126.000 4.20 0.300 420.0 14.00

INSTRUCTOR


